Employee Code SM0019 Sex Male

Designation Sales Manager Account Number 50100195004731

Joining Date 12/04/2024 PF UAN 102064992647

Leaving Date ESI Number

PAY DAYS:

26.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

COMPONENTS  TOTAL

PF 1800.00

IT 7000.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 8800.00

NET PAY (INR) 111200.00

NET PAY IN WORDS One Lakh Eleven Thousand  Two Hundred Only

EARNINGS (INR)

COMPONENTS RATE MONTHLY ARREAR TOTAL

BASIC 75000.00 75000.00 0.00 75000.00

HRA 35000.00 35000.00 0.00 35000.00

UNIFORM 
ALLOWANCE

10000.00 10000.00 0.00 10000.00

TOTAL EARNINGS 120000.00 120000.00 0.00 120000.00